Crisp Fall Savings Are Here!
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MY INTELLIGENCE
MIGHT BE ARTIFICIAL,
BUT THESE REBATES
ARE THE REAL THING!

UPS Systems
Product
Tripp Lite Series Cloud-Connected UPS System

AVR750UNC $12.00 750VA 450W Line-Interactive Cloud-Connected UPS
with Remote Monitoring

Tripp Lite series SmartOnline Double-Conversion UPS System

SU2200XLCD $114.57 1960VA 1770W, 7 Outlets, Extended Run, Network Card Option,
LCD, Tower

Eaton Double-Conversion Extended-Run UPS System

95X1500G $166.22 95X 1500VA 1350W, 208V, 6 C13 Outlets, Cybersecure Network Card Option, Tower

Power Distribution Units (PDUs)
Basic PDU
EVBAGU23X-E

Rebate Description

$146.25 Rack PDU Gd, 0U, 200-415V, 5-23KW, 16-554, 24 (13 and 18 (39 Outlets,
Universal End Entry Input

Metered Input PDUs

EVMI4609% $266.27 3-Phase Rack PDU G4, 0U, 208V, 17.3kW, 484, 24 (13 and 18 (39 Outlets,
460P9W Input, 10 ft. Cord

EVMI4609%-06 $266.27 3-Phase Rack PDU G4, 0U, 208V, 17.3kW, 484, 24 (13 and 18 (39 Outlets,
460P9W Input, 6 ft. Cord

EVMIG332X $194.51 3-Phase Rack PDU G4, 0U, 240/415V, 17.3kW, 32A, 24 (13 and 18 (39 Outlets,
532P6W Input, 10 ft. Cord

EVMIGU23A-E $185.25 Universal-Input Rack PDU G4, 0U, 208V and 415/240V, 12 (13 and 12 (39 Outlets,
Input Cable Sold Separately

EVMIGU23-E $229.13 Universal-Input Rack PDU G4, 0U, 208V and 415/240V, 24 (13 and 18 (39 Outlets,

Input End Entry, Input Cable Sold Separately

EVMA4609X $345.05 3-Phase Rack PDU G4, 0U, 208V, 17.3kW, 48A, 24 C13 and 18 (39 Outlets,
460P9W Input, 10 ft. Cord

EVMA4609%-06  $340.18 3-Phase Rack PDU G4, 0U, 208V, 17.3kW, 48A, 24 C13 and 18 (39 Outlets,
460P9W Input, 6 ft. Cord

EVMAG332X $259.35 3-Phase Rack PDU G4, 0U, 240/415V, 17.3kW, 32A, 24 (13 and 18 (39 Outlets,
532P6W input, 10 ft. Cord

EVMAGU23A-E $243.65 Universal Input Rack PDU G4, 0U, 208V and 415/240V, 12 C13 and 12 (39 Outlets,
Input Cable Sold Separately

EVMAGU23X-E $286.16 Universal Input Rack PDU G4, 0U, 208V and 415/240V, 24 C13 and 18 (39 Outlets,
Input Cable Sold Separately

Isolation Transformer

Product Rebate Description

15500 $107.17 500W Isolation Transformer-Based Power Conditioner,

4 Qutlets, TAA

Rebates apply only to items in stock during the promotional period.
Excludes CDW, Amazon (US & Canada), Provantage and Staples.

TRIPP-LITE
by E:T-N

Tripp Lite is now part of Eaton.
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Power Strips
Product
Power Strips for Home/Office

Rebate Description

PS222DATAM $8.72 2-Outlet In-Desk Power and Charging Dock, 4x USB-A, USB-B, HDMI,
RJ11, RJ45, Antimicrobial Protection, Black, 10 ft. (3 m) Cord -
PS22POPAM $6.16 2-Outlet Pop-Up Power and Charging Dock, 2x USB-A, Antimicrobial Protection, Black, 6 ft.
(1.8m) Cord
PS240406 $10.11 40utlets, 24 in. Housing, 6 ft. (1.83 m) Cord

Power Strips for Healthcare Applications

PS-402-HG-OEMLM ~ $9.09 Safe-IT UL 13634 Medical-Grade Power Strip for Patient Care Vicinities, 4 Hospital-Grade Outlets, *
Load Monitor, Safety Covers, Antimicrobial, 2 ft. (0.6 m) Cord

$9.54 Safe-IT UL 1363A Medical-Grade Power Strip for Patient Care Vicinities, 4 Hospital-Grade Outlets,

Load Monitor, Safety Covers, Antimicrobial, 15 ft. (4.6 m) Cord

Safe-IT UL 1363 Medical-Grade Power Strip, 4 Hospital-Grade Outlets, USB Charging,

Safety Covers, Antimicrobial, 15 ft. (4.6 m) Cord

$6.74 Safe-IT UL 1363 Medical-Grade Power Strip, 6 Hospital-Grade Outlets, USB Charging,
Safety Covers, Antimicrobial, 2 ft. (4.6 m) Cord

$8.17 Safe-IT UL 1363 Medical-Grade Power Strip, 6 Hospital-Grade Outlets, USB Charging,
Safety Covers, Antimicrobial, 6 ft. (1.8 m) Cord

PS-415-HG-OEMLM

PS-415-HGUSB $7.11

PS-602-HGUSB
PS-606-HGUSB

PS-607-HG-OEMLM ~ $9.99 Safe-IT UL 1363A Medical-Grade Power Strip for Patient Care Vicinities, 6 Hospital-Grade Outlets,
Load Monitor, Safety Covers, Antimicrobial, 7 ft. (2.1 m) Cord

PS-615-HG-OEMLM ~ $10.00 Safe-IT UL 1363A Medical-Grade Power Strip for Patient Care Vicinities, 6 Hospital-Grade Outlets,
Load Monitor, Safety Covers, Antimicrobial, 15 ft. (4.6 m) Cord

PS-615-HGUSB

$8.58 Safe-IT UL 1363 Medical-Grade Power Strip, 6 Hospital-Grade Outlets, USB Charging,
Safety Covers, Antimicrobial, 15 ft. (4.6 m) Cord

Power Strips
Rebate Description
$97.34 Safe-IT 6-Port USB Charging Station, 2x USB-C 60W, 4x USB-A,
2x5-15R, Wireless Charging, 1000 Joules, Antimicrobial, 10 ft. (3 m) Cord )=

$114.00 Safe-IT 5-Port Mobile Power Tower/USB Charging Station, USB-C 60W, 4x USB-A, 6x 5-15R,
Wireless Charging, 1000 Joules, Antimicrobial, 10 ft. (3 m) Cord

$5.82 In-Desktop Power Grommet, 1x 5-15R, 2x USB-A Charging, Surge Protection, Antimicrobial, 1
(3 m) Cord, Black

$6.71 Safe-IT Conference Power Surge Protector, 4x Rotating 5-15R Outlets, USB-C & 3 USB-A Ports,
Antimicrobial, 10 ft. (3 m) Cord

TLP610COILAM $8.13 Safe-[T Surge Protector, 6x 5-15R, 300 Joules, Antimicrobial, 10 ft. (3 m) Coiled Cord, Black

KVM Switches

Product
TLM210CAM

TLM610CPAM
TLP12POAM

TLP410UCUFOAM

‘\ :

Product Rebate Description - Z
B022-U16-IP $78.24 NetDirector 16-Port 1U Rack-Mount IP KVM Switch, TAA '
B024-H4U16 $161.25 16-Port 1U Rack-Mount KVM Switch, 4K 60 Hz Video/Audio, USB Peripheral Sharing

B064C-16-1-IP $156.00 16-Port 1U Cat5 KVM over IP Switch, 19 in. LCD, 1920 x 1200 60 Hz, TAA

B064C-16-1X1-IP $256.00 16-Port 1U Cat5 KVM over IP Switch, 9 in. LCD, Virtual Media, 1920 x 1200 60 Hz

For more information, contact:

TDSYNNEX@eaton.com
seeaton@tdsynnex.com
tripplite@tdsynnex.com

(©) TD SYNNEX

© 2024 Eaton. All rights reserved.



Device Charging 44

‘ Product Rebate Description %?  :
Charging Towers éé / Adapter Cables
(ST16AC $157.76 16-Device AC Charging Tower for Chromebooks, Open Frame, White é? / U444-003-DP $2.48 USB-Cto DisplayPort Active Adapter Cable (M/M), 4K 60 Hz, 3 ft. (0.9 m)
(ST20AC $186.20 20-Device AC Charging Tower for Chromebooks, Open Frame, White é? | U444-006-HWE $2.61 USB-Cto HDMI Adapter Cable (M/M), 4K, 4:4:4, Thunderbolt 3 Compatible,
(ST32AC $348.40 16-Device AC Charging Tower for Chromebooks, Open Frame, White, ,gﬁ 4 White, 6ft. (1.8 m)

2-Pack (32 Devices Total) SRS U444-06N-HDVAK $3.48 USB-C Multiport Adapter (M/3xF) 4K HDMI, DVI, VGA, HDCP, White

(ST40AC $395.40 20-Device AC Charging Tower for Chromebooks, Open Frame, White, 2-Pack (40 Devices Total) AV Extenders

Power Bank B127-1A1-WHD3 $34.40 HDMI over Wireless Extender Kit w IR, 4K 60 Hz, Wireless HDMI,

UPB-04K0-1CM $3.84 Portable Wireless Magnetic Charging Power Bank, USB-C Output, 18W, 4000mAh, Switchable Channel, Up to 164 t. (50 m)

Lithium-lon, Black B127-1A1-WHD4HH ~ $27.20 HDMI over Wireless Extender Kit, 4K 60 Hz, Wireless HDMI,
Switchable Channel, Up to 65 ft. (20 m)

B127A-111-BHTH $28.96 HDMI over Cat6 Extender Kit, Transmitter and Receiver with
Repeater, 4K 60Hz, 4:4:4, IR, HDR, PoC, 230 ft., (70.1 m), TAA

B127U-111-PHPH ~ $19.80 HDMI over Catb Extender Kit, Pigtail Transmitter/Receiver, 4K 60 Hz, HDR, 4:4:4, 230 ft.
$2.32 3-Port USB Car Charger, USB-CPD 3.0 up to 18W, 2 USB-AQC3.0 up to 36W 701 m), T

Charging Cables

M100-006-WH $1.93 USB-Ato Lightning Sync/Charge Cable, M/M, MFi Certified, White, 6 ft. (1.8 m)
Car Charger

U280-C03-36W-1B
Wall Charger

U280-W01-18C1-K  $2.50 USB-CWall Charger with USB-C to Lightning Cable - 18W PD Charging, GaN Technology

Conn eCtIVIty B127U-002-PDPD2  $37.20 DisplayPort over Cat6 Extender Kit, Pigtail Transmitter/2x Receivers, 4K 60 Hz, HDR, 4:4:4,
Product Rebate Description 230ft. (70.1 m), TAA

USB-C Docking Stations B127U-002-PDPH2 ~ $30.00 2-Port DisplayPort to HDMI over Cat6 Extender Kit, Pigtail Transmitter/2x Receivers, 4K 60 Hz, HDR,

UM42-DOCKI0S  $3.48 4K HDMI, USB 3 (5Gbps), USB-A Hub, Memory Card, 44, 230t (70.1 m), TAA
60W PD Charging B127U-111-PDPD  $26.40 DisplayPort over Catb Extender Kit, Pigtail Transmitter/Receiver, 4K 60 Hz, HDR, 4:4:4, 230 ft.

UA2-DOCKIZS  $4.35 Triple Display, HDMI, VGA, USB 3x (5Gbps), USB-A Hub, 60W PD Charging (CC T - -
U442-DOCKTT-GY $4.35 Optional Internal Hard Drive, 4K HOMI, USB 3.x (5Gbps), USB-A/USB-C Hub, BHDBT3-TRX2 $158.40 HDBaseT 3.0 Transmitter and Receiver Kit, HDMI 4K 60 Hz (4:4:4), RS-232, IR Control,

SATA I, 100w PD Charging Up o 328ft. (100 m), TAA
U442-D0CK3-B $5.08 4K HDMI, VGA, USB 3.x (5Gbps), USB-A/C Hub, Gigabit Ethernet, Memory Card Slots,

B127U-002-PHPH2  $26.40 HDMI over Cat6 Extender Kit, Pigtail Transmitter/2x Receivers, 4K 60 Hz, HDR, 4:4:4,

(701 m), TAA

Industrial Ethernet Switches
100W PD Charging NGI-M08C4-12 $48.75 8-Port Managed Industrial Gigabit Ethernet Switch, Layer 2, 10/100/1000 Mbps,

UM2DOCKSGY  $5.08 4K HDMI USB 3.x (SGbpS), USB-A/C Hub Ports, GbE, Memory Card, 100W PD Charging IS i WYL,

UA42-D0CKI $7.25 Dual Display, 4K HOMV/MOP, VGA, USB 3. (5Gbps), USB-A/C Hub, GE, Memory Card, NGI-U08A $16.75 8-Port Unmanaged Industrial Gigabit Ethernet Switch, 10/100/1000 Mbps,
N Ruggedized, EIP QoS, DIN Mount, TAA

100W PD Charging
U442-DOCK1-B $7.25 Dual Display, 4K HDMI, mDP, VGA, USB 3.x (5Gbps), USB-A/C Hub, GbE, Memory Card, Dis P | ay Mounts/Carts T

100W PD Charging Product Rebate Description { | , )
U442-DOCK2-S $7.54 Dual Display, 4K HDMI, mDP, VGA, USB 3.x (5Gbps), USB-A/C Hub, GbE, 60W PD Charging Rolling Carts :
U442-DOCK40-6 $8.40 Mini Dock and Multiport Adapter - 8K HDMI, USB 3.x Gen 2 (10Gbps) Hub Ports, HDR, . § o §

HDCP 23, Gigabit Ethernet, 100W PD Charging DM(S3270XP $40.99 Rolling TV/Monitor Cart for 32" to 70" Flat/Curved Displays
UMAB-DOCKY  $16.80 Safe-IT USB-C Dock, Triple Display - 4K 60 Hz HDMI/DisplayPort, VGA, USB 3.2 Gen 2, DMCS3770ROT $33.50 Rolling TV/Monitor Cart for 37" to 70" Flat-Screen Displays, l

USB Hub, Gigabit Ethernet, 100W PD Charging, Antibacterial Rotating Portrait/Landscape Mount

AV Cables & Adapters DMCS60100XX $51.25 Heavy-Duty Rolling TV Cart for 60" to 100" Displays, Height-Adjustable

PS6BFM-10M-8K6  $15.00 8K HDMI Fiber Active Optical Cable, 8K UHD 60 Hz, HDR, Detachable DMCS60100XCK ~ $72.75  Safe-IT Heavy-Duty Rolling TV Cart for 60" to 100" Displays,
Connector, M/M, Black, 33 ft. (10 m) Height-Adjustable, Crank Handle, Antimicrobial Protection
PS68FM-20M-8K6  $16.20 8K HDMI Fiber Active Optical Cable, 8K UHD 60 Hz, HDR, Detachable DMCS70120AMUL ~ $69.24 Safe-IT Heavy-Duty Rolling Cart for 70" to 120" Displays, UL Certified,
Connector, M/M, Black, 66 ft. (20 m) Antimicrobial Protection
P568FM-30M-8K6  $17.40 8K HDMI Fiber Active Optical Cable, 8K UHD 60 Hz, HDR, Detachable DMCSP4560HDS $34.61 Heavy-Duty Streamline Portrait Mobile Cart for 45" to 60" Flat-Panel Displays

Connector, M/M, Black, 98 ft. (30 m) Desktop Mounts

P568FM-40M-8K6 ~ $18.60 8K HDMI Fiber Active Optical Cable, 8K UHD 60 Hz, HDR, Detachable Connector, M/M, Black, 131 ft. (40 m) DDRTZ3NBMTAA  $24.00 Full-Motion Deskiop Clamp for Laptop and 17° to 32" Monitar, Alurinum, TAA

P579-009-8K6 $8.17 aEEI%onr; Efi(tgs;o:l)CaTRI: with Active Repeater and Latching Connector (M/F), 8K 60 Hz, HDR, 4:4:4, DDRETITRAYTAA $4.32. 3Tray Document Holder with Deskiop Clamp, A

PSB0.0038K62  $1.56 DisplayPort 2.1 Cable with Latching Connectors (M/M), 8K 60 Hy, 40 Gbps, HOR, HBR3, MST, &:4:4, HDCP
2.2, Black, 3ft. (0.9 m) DDVD1727AM $10.58 Safe-IT Adjustable Monitor Stand for 17" to 27" Displays, Antimicrobia

P580-006-8K6-2 $1.80 DisplayPort 2.1 Cable with Latching Connectors (M/M), 8K 60 Hz, 40 Gbps, HDR, HBR3, MST, 4:4:4, HDCP _
DA . DWMSOTOHD  $70.13 Height-Adjustable Mount fo 50" to 70" Fla-PanelInteractve Displays

P131-06N $1.97 HDMI to VGA with Audio Converter Cable Adapter (M/F), 6 in. (15.24 cm), TAA ) ) e . .

P316-06N $0.23 35 mm Mini Stereo to RCA Audio Y Splitier Adapter Cable (F/2xM), 6 n. (15.2.cm) DWMSCLA570VW  $39.98 Pop-Out Security Mount with Combination Lock for 45" to 70" TVs and Monitors, Landscape

A102-02M $0.68 Toslink Digital Optical SPDIF Audio Cable, Black, 6.56 ft. (2 M) DWMSCPASTOVW  $39.98  Pop-Out Security TV Wall Mount with Combination Lock for 45" to 70"

261001875 $2.48 Mini Bluetooth 5.0 USB Adapter ‘ . ekt o) UL

Networkcables

Ng20-01M $1.00 10Gb Duplex Mulimode 50/125 OM3 OFNP Fiber Paich Cable (LC/LO), i [HSSIEERC 70:28Rorc el Mol DIt ton B EDISEla
Aqua, 3.3 ft. (1m) WWSSTDWSTAA $68.85 Mobile Workstation with Monitor Arm, Casters, Locking Drawer, TAA

N820-01M-TAA $1.58 10Gh Duplex Multimode 50/125 OM3 OFNP Fiber Patch Cable (LC/LO), ], i ‘; WWSS2DWSTAA $76.30 Mobile Workstation with 2x Adjustable Shelves, 2x Metal Drawers, Locking Casters, TAA

‘ Aqua, 33 ft. (m), TAA Wo o WWSSC2414TAA $7.89 Desk-Clamp Monitor Riser with Storage Drawer, TAA

N820-02M-TAA $1.74 10Gb Duplex Multimode 50/125 OM3 OFNP Fiber Patch Cable (LC/LC), Aqua, 6.6 ft. (2 m), TAA WWSSCOS26AM $5.67  Safe-IT Clamp-On Monitor Riser, Antimicrobial Protection, 25.6 in. (65 cm)

N820-03M-TAA $1.86 10Gb Duplex Multimode 50/125 OM3 OFNP Fiber Pwatch Cable (LC/LC), Aqua, 9.8 ft. (3 m), TAA WWSSCOS40AM $6.97 Safe-IT Clamp-On Monitor Riser, Antimicrobial Protection, 39.4 n. (100 cm)

N820-06M $1.48 10Gb Duplex Multimode 50/125 OM3 OFNP Fiber Patch Cable (LC/LC), Aqua, 19.7 ft. (6 m) WWSSD3622 $27.59 Height-Adjustable Sit-Stand Desktop Workstation

N820X-01M $1.26 400G Multimode 50/125 OM3 Switchable Fiber Optic Cable (Duplex LC-PC M/M), LSZH, Aqua, 3.3ft. (Tm)  wwssDC $68.16 Sit-Stand Workstation, Clamp-on

N820%-02M $1.37 400G Multimode 50/125 OM3 Switchable Fiber Optic Cable (Duplex LC-PCM/M), LSZH, Aqua, 6.6 ft. 2 m)  wwsSDTAM $18.16 Safe-IT Adjustable-Height Sit-Stand Desktop Workstation, Antimicrobial Protection

N820X-03M $1.48 400G Multimode 50/125 OM3 Switchable Fiber Optic Cable (Duplex LC-PC M/M), LSZH, Aqua, 9.8 ft. (3m)  WWSSFDSAM $12.02 Safe-IT Adjustable-Height Wall-Mount Workstation, Antimicrobial Protection

N820X-04M $1.56 400G Multimode 50/125 OM3 Switchable Fiber Optic Cable (Duplex LC-PC M/M), LSZH, WWSSRC $18.16 Rolling Desk TV/Monitor Cart, Height Adjustable
Aqua, 1311 (4m) WWSSRSTAA $57.70 Mobile Workstation with Adjustable Shelves, Locking Casters, TAA

N820X-05M $1.65 400G Multimode 50/125 OM3 Switchable Fiber Optic Cable (Duplex LC-PC M/M), I ) ; )
LSIH, Aqua, 164 . (5 m) Rebates apply only to items in stock during the promotional period.

Excludes CDW, Amazon (US & Canada), Provantage and Staples.

For more information, contact:
TDSYNNEX@eaton.com

TRIPP-LITE

by EATON tripplite@tdsynnex.com

Tripp Lite is now part of Eaton.
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